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5500Tax Group, Inc. 5500tax.com F&A 
Aetna Inc. www.aetna.com HB, WEL 
AIG www.aig.com FS, F&A, HB, WEL 
Alliant Insurance Service www.alliantinsurance.com HRM, CON, WEL 
Astral Consulting www.astralconsultants.com                    HRM 
AmeriHealth Administrators www.ahatpa.com HB 
AXA Advisors, LLC www.axa.com WEL 
Barnett Associates www.barnettassociates.com F&A 
Barrow Group, LLC www.barrowgroup.com  
BeneCom Associates, LLC www.benecomassociates.com HB 
Bene!t & Risk Management Services www.brmsonline.com HB, I 
Bene!t Concepts www.bene!tconcepts.com HB, HRIS 
Bene!t Software Inc. www.bsiweb.com HRM, HRIS, HB, I 
Bene!tfocus.com, Inc. www.bene!tfocus.com HRIS 
Bene!tVision Inc. www.bene!tvision.com HRIS, HRM 
Bene!tWorks, LLC www.bene!tworks.com WEL 
Benelogic www.benelogic.com HRIS 
BenXL www.BenXL.com T&D, IT 
BNP Paribas Forits bnpparibasfortis.com F&A 
Brokerage Concepts Inc. www.bcitpa.com WEL 
Brown & Brown, Inc. www.bbinsurance.com WEL 
Brown Rudnick Berlack Israels www.brownrudnick.com CON 
CIGNA Group Insurance www.cigna.com HB 
Clark Consulting www.clarkconsulting.com HB, WEL 
COBRAGUARD, Inc. www.cobraguard.net HRIS 
Combined Insurance Co. of America www.combinedinsurance.com HB, WEL 
Corporate Bene!t Strategies, Inc. www.cbscobra.com HRM,P, HRIS 
Curcio Webb www.curciowebb.com EH, HRM, CON, HRIS, P 
Dependent Check www.dependentcheck.com  
EBS, Inc. www.workterra.com HB, HRIS, P, SCR, I 
Empliant www.empliant.com HRIS, IT 
Employee Bene!ts By Design www.EmployeeBene!tsByDesign.com HB, HRM, WEL 
eni - Dynamic work/life solutions www.eniweb.com HB, T&D, WEL, I 
eVoluntary www.evoluntary.com CON, WEL 
FBMC www.fbmc.com HB 
Gallagher Bene!t Services, Inc. www.gallagherbene!ts.com HB, HRM, PEO, WEL,  
Holmes Murphy & Associates Inc. www.holmesmurphy.com HB, WEL 
HR Best Practices www.HRBestPractices.com HB, HRM 
Hub International Ltd. www.hubinternational.com HB, WEL 
Hylant Group www.hylant.com HB, WEL 

COMPANY URL OTHER SERVICES

Bene!ts Consulting
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 
Healthcare reform is making bene!ts administration a game-changer. . Bene!ts program design, cost containment, enrollment, actuarial 
analysis, and full-service bene!ts administration are the core contribution of bene!ts consulting providers. Other areas of focus include 
healthcare strategy and plans, retirement plan design, life insurance, long-term and disability selection of plan providers and administrators, 
and assessment of employee behavior and benchmarking.
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ING Institutional Plan Services www.ing.us HB, WEL, I 
J. Smith Lanier & Co. www.jsmithlanier.com HB, WEL 
Jardine Lloyd Thompson Group P.L.C.  www.jltgroup.com HB, WEL, HRM, I, F&A 
John L. Wortham & Son, L.P. www.worthaminsurance.com HB, WEL 
Lockton Companies. Inc. www.lockton.com HB, WEL 
Marsh & McLennan Companies www.mmc.com HB, WEL 
McGriff, Seibels & Williams, Inc www.mcgriff.com HB, WEL 
Meadowbrook Insurance Group, Inc. www.meadowbrookinsgrp.com HB, WEL 
Mercer www.mercer.com EH, HB, HRM, HRIS, WEL 
myBene!tStatements www.mybene!tstatements.com HB, I, WEL 
myCafeteriaPlan www.mycafeteriaplan.com HB, WEL 
NationalHR, Inc. www.nationalhr.com  
New York Life Insurance Company www.newyorklife.com HB, WEL 
Prince Insurance and Bene!ts Consulting www.nashvillecommercialinsurance.com  
Professional Bene!ts Retiree Services  www.professionalbene!ts.net HRM, HB, I 
Providence Bene!ts Group www.PBGdirect.com HB, WEL 
Quest Analytics www.questanalytics.com  
Secova www.ultralink.com HB, WEL, SCR 
Sheakley Group www.sheakley.com HRM, P, I 
Stone Partners, Inc. www.stonepartners.com HB, HRM, WEL 
Stress Free Relocation www.stressfreerelocation.com REL 
SunGard Employee Bene!t Systems www.sungard.com IT 
The Boon Group www.boongroup.com HB, WEL, EH 
The Leavitt Group www.leavitt.com HB, WEL, T&D 
The Loomis Company www.loomisco.com HB, WEL 
The Principal Financial Group www.principal.com F&A 
The Standard www.standard.com HB, WEL 
Towers Watson www.towerswatson.com EH, HB, HRM, IT, P, REC, REL, SCR,   
  T&D, WEL, HRIS, I 
Trion www.trion.com HB, I 
USI Holdings Corporation www.usi.biz HB, WE 
Willis Personal Lines, LLC www.hrhsolutions.com HB, WEL 
Willis www.willis.com HB, WEL 
Workplace Dimensions, Inc. www.workplacedimensions.com HRM, REC, T&D 
Workscape, An ADP Company www.workscape.com HRM, HRIS, T&D 


